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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered

Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Non-coded

192,288

347,709

500,801

79,859

346

108,146

251,732

349,712

79,637

299

84,142

95,977

151,089

222

47

Total 1,121,003 789,526 331,477

Doses Administered by Type

240,119 (21.4%)

49,831 (4.4%)

Pfizer 831,053 (74.1%)

AstraZeneca

Moderna

AstraZeneca Moderna Pfizer

Cohort 1=Long-term Residential Care Facilities        Cohort 2=Frontline Healthcare Workers       Cohort 3=Aged 70+     Cohort 4 =Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk     Non-coded=No information provided
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2,485
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18,622

9,965 9,862
8,654

3,448

286

2,810

7,554
5,887

Dose 1 Dose 2 Tot. Cumulative

789,526
Dose 1

331,477
Dose 2

1,121,003
Total Vaccination Doses

Please note the 
following:
1. There will be a one-day 
lag in publication. 
2. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will 
always be modestly below 
the number actually 
delivered.  This will be due 
to a lag in a small number 
of cases between the 
actual administration of 
the vaccination and the 
subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
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